P \$65,00 147144

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Galey & Lord Industries, LLC		12/21/2007	LIMITED LIABILITY
Galey & Lord Industries, ELC		12/2 1/2007	COMPANY: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Galey & Lord, LLC
Street Address:	5 Concourse Parkway
Internal Address:	Suite 2300
City:	Atlanta
State/Country:	GEORGIA
Postal Code:	30328-5350
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1471448	FLAMEX
Registration Number:	0657178	TARPOON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (404)881-7777

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 404-881-7000

Email: suzette.corley@alston.com

Correspondent Name: Laura Kees

Address Line 1: 1201 West Peachtree Street

Address Line 4: Atlanta, GEORGIA 30309-3424

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	049748/286226	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Laura Kees	
Signature:	/Laura Kees/	TRADEMARK

900095520 REEL: 003689 FRAME: 0474

Date:	01/04/2008
Total Attachments: 2 source=Galey & Lord LLC Assignment FLAI	0 . 0
source=Galey & Lord LLC Assignment FLAMEX and TARPOON Pg2#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK REEL: 003689 FRAME: 0475

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Galey & Lord Industries, LLC, a Delaware limited liability corporation, with its principal place of business at 5 Concourse Parkway, Suite 2300, Atlanta, Georgia 30328-5350 ("Assignor"), has adopted and used and is the owner of Trademark Registrations identified on the attached Schedule "A" (hereinafter referred to as the "Marks"), in connection with Assignor's goods and services, and the goodwill associated therewith; and

WHEREAS, Galey & Lord, LLC, a Delaware limited liability corporation, with its principal place of business at 5 Concourse Parkway, Suite 2300, Atlanta, Georgia 30328-5350 ("Assignee"), desires to acquire all right, title and interest in and to the Marks.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of the parties' mutual covenants and undertakings, Assignor does hereby assign and transfer unto Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives, all rights, title and interest in and to the Marks, including all registrations and applications for registration thereof, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by the Marks, and including any and all claims for past infringement thereof, including all rights as opponents in any opposition or cancellation proceeding. Assignor further agrees to execute all documents necessary to perfect such rights, title, and interest in Assignee, its successors, assigns, and legal representatives.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignor has caused this Assignment to be executed.

GALEY & LORD INDUSTRIES, LLC
$\Delta M_{**}/$
By:
Printed Name/John Heldrich
Title: Authorized Signor
Date: 21-DEC-2007

TRADEMARK REEL: 003689 FRAME: 0476

Schedule "A"

Registration No.	Trademark
1,471,448	FLAMEX
657,178	TARPOON